
President Hannah Borden hborden@bolingisd.net 

Vice-President Clayton Dumesnil cdumesnil@vvisd.org

Secretary Brittany Ross bross@louiseisd.net

Treasurer Annette Hill annette.hill@ebisd.org

District Advisor Rachel Wendt rwendt@ricebirds.net

Bay City 400 7th Street (979)-401-1118

Bay City, Tx  77414

Ryan Cobb rcobb@baycityisd.org (254)-485-2409

Johnna DuBose jwilliams@baycityisd.org (832)-613-3648

Boling PO Box 119 (979)-657-2672

Boling, Tx  77420

Michael Baca mbaca@bolingisd.net (979)-533-3017

GW Krasucky gkrasucky@bolingisd.net (979)-533-0063

Hannah Borden hborden@bolingisd.net (979)-533-3980

Bloomington PO Box 158 (361)-333-8011
Bloomington, Tx 77951

Julian Luna julian.luna@bisd-tx.org (956)-605-9024

Calhoun 201 Sandcrab Blvd (361)-552-3775 ext. 2359
Port Lavaca, Tx 77979

Krystal Stary staryk@calcoisd.org (830)-221-5733
Heidi Tran tranh@calcoisd.org (979)-251-1230

East Bernard 723 College (979)-335-7519 ext.129
East Bernard, Tx  77435-7415

Cassidy Tiemann cassidy.tiemann@ebisd.org/cassidyktiemann@gmail.com (832)-600-5260
Jayson Hill jayson.hill@ebisd.org (361)-772-0822
Annette Hill annette.hill@ebisd.org (361)-772-3717

Edna PO Box 919 (361)-782-5255 ext  2021
Edna, Tx  77957

Kristan DeBord kdebord@ednaisd.org (979)-241-8731
Kurtis Koop kkoop@ednaisd.org (361)-228-3474
Savannah Depine sdepine@ednaisd.org (361)- 648-6037

El Campo 600 W. Norris (979)-543-0023
El Campo, Tx  77437 (979)-543-6972

Casey Wilson cwilson@ricebirds.net (936)-581-0276
Aaron Wilson awilson@ricebirds.net (936)-581-0734
Cam Anderson canderson@ricebirds.net (979)-533-9151
Rachel Wendt rwendt@ricebirds.net (713)-557-8344

Ganado PO Box 1200 (361)-771-400
Ganado, Tx  77962

Kaly Vallejo kvallejo@ganadoisd.net (979)-257-3113
Albert Diaz adiaz@ganadoisd.net (361)-771-8006

Industrial Box 369 (361)-284-3226  ext. 1121
Vanderbilt, Tx  77991

Lacy Schulz lschulz@industrialisd.org (361)-894-2798
Christie Linke clinke@industrialisd.org (361)-550-4630

Louise PO Box 97 (979)-648-2982  ext. 305
Louise, TX 77455

Brittany Ross bross@louiseisd.net (817)-559-2344
Ronny Wilson rwilson@louiseisd.net (936)-581-1878
Alexandria Rowe arowe@louiseisd.net (210)-535-2659

Matagorda PO Box 657 (979)-863-7693
Matagorda, Tx 77457

Kristi Chambliss kchambliss@matagordaisd.org (936)-635-5574

Palacios 100 Shark Dr. (361)-972-3213
Palacios, Tx 77465

Christopher Page chrisp@palaciosisd.org (979)-323-4253
Avery Davant adavant@palaciosisd.org (979)-240-8573

Tidehaven PO Box 159 (979)-843-4300 ext. 214
El Maton, Tx 77440

Gary Jones gjones@tidehavenisd.com (979)-479-4279
Taylor Mitchell tmitchell@tidehavenisd.com (713)-598-0185

Victoria East 4103 E. Mockingbird (361)-788-2820 x38191
Victoria, Tx 77904

Kathryn Bishop kathryn.bishop@visd.net (832)-883-4452
Clara Henke clara.henke@visd.net (979)-942-0238
Tessa Ross tessa.ross@visd.org (361)-571-3936
Daniela Urbano daniela.urbano@visd.net (956)-353-8398

Victoria West 307 West Tropical Dr. (361)-788-2830 x39191
Victoria, Tx 77904

Daisy Brooks daisy.brooks@visd.net (281)-794-3729
Amber Novosad amber.novosad@visd.net (361)-401-0905
Jody Summers jody.summers@visd.net (361)-546-4856
Chase Crum chase.crum@visd.net (832)-586-6421
Marlene Garcia marlene.garcia@visd.net (760)-972-6914

Van Vleck 142 S. 4th St (979)-323-5095 & 5096
Van Vleck, Tx 77482

Clint Johnson cjohnson@vvisd.org (979)-479-9191
Clayton Dumesnil cdumesnil@vvisd.org (281)-685-4197

Wharton #1 Tiger Ave. (979)-532-6811
Wharton, Tx 77488

Bubba Schulz bschulz@whartonisd.net (903)-316-2737
Kelsey Witzkoski kwitzkoski@whartonisd.net (979)-318-9253
Cody Witzkoski cwitzkoski@whartonisd.net (979)-476-4906
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mailto:courtneybauer@yahoo.com

